	a maanin katik asalih asalih asalih akuta akiisi kuka katika katika katika katika kuta katika katika katika kat
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	700065251937
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	02/06/0601037002 ***78.7
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Charlet Instructions to Filipp Officer	66 HAY SECRETAI TALLAHAS
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	FILED HAY -S PH ECRETARY OF ST LLAHASSEE, FL
	CRIDA 3:53
Office Use Only	
608 Wole-6211 645	
uxde-loall	

		FILED	
	COVER LETTE	R 06 NAY -5 PM 3:53	
TO: New Filing Division of	Section Corporations	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
SUBJECT:	BGB Interchangeable CO.		, *.
	(Name of corporation - must	include suffix)	
Dear Sir or Madam	:		
The enclosed "App "Certificate of Exis transact business in	lication by Foreign Corporation for Authoriz stence," and check are submitted to register th Florida.	ation to Transact Business in Florida," e above referenced foreign corporation to	
	rrespondence concerning this matter to the fo y Barrow	llowing:	
Lall	y Ballow	_	يو
	(Name of Person)	<u>kon</u> .**	÷.
	(Name of Person)		5 11-55
	(Name of Person)	19	5 - 195
	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company)		
	(Name of Person)		
400 Kings	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt.#1110, Sunn (Address)	ny Isles Beach, FL 33160	1. 1 E.
400 Kings	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sun (Address) ($a_{i} a_{3} 3160$	5.
400 Kings	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt.#1110, Sunn (Address)	$a_{i} a_{3} 3160$	- - - -
400 Kings SUNN	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sum (Address) (City/State and Zip c	$a_{i} a_{3} 3160$	
400 Kings SUNN	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sum (Address) <u>Address</u> <u>City/State and Zip c</u> tion concerning this matter, please call:	ode)	
400 Kings SUNN	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sum (Address) <u>Address</u> <u>City/State and Zip c</u> tion concerning this matter, please call:	ode)	5
400 Kings SUNN For further informa	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sunn (Address) <u>A ISIES Bch. 71</u> (City/State and Zip c tion concerning this matter, please call: row at (305) 94	ode)	2
400 Kings SUNN For further informa Larry Bar:	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sunn (Address) <u>A ISIES Bch. 71</u> (City/State and Zip c tion concerning this matter, please call: row at (305) 94	ny Isles Beach, FL 33160 oc: 29 33160 ode) 5 3168	
400 Kings SUNN For further informa Larry Bar: (Name of l	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sum (Address) $4 - \sum S B - 71$ (City/State and Zip c at ($3 - 5 - 74$ (Area Code & E (Area Code & E	ny Isles Beach, FL 33160 oc: 29 33160 ode) 5 3168	हैं। 1978) -
400 Kings SUNN For further informa Larry Bar: (Name of STREET/A New Filing	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sum (Address) A = S = S = A - A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A	ny Isles Beach, FL 33160 oc: 29 33160 ode) (5368 Daytime Telephone Number) MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section	1.000
400 Kings SUNN For further informa Larry Bar: (Name of Division Division of Division	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sum (Address) A = S = B = A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A	ny Isles Beach, FL 33160 original and a state of the sta	а (1997)
400 Kings SUNN For further informa Larry Bar: (Name of I STREET/ New Filing Division of Clifton Bu	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sum (Address) (City/State and Zip c (City/State and Zip c tion concerning this matter, please call: row at (305) 24 Person) (Area Code & E (Area Code & E COURIER ADDRESS: Section Corporations ilding	Any Isles Beach, FL 33160 acida 33160 ode) 5368 Daytime Telephone Number) MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	हैं। 1948) -
400 Kings SUNN For further informa Larry Bar: (Name of I STREET/ New Filing Division of Clifton Bui 2661 Exect	(Name of Person) (Firm/Company) Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sum (Address) A = S = B = A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A	ny Isles Beach, FL 33160 original and a state of the sta	ی جند :

١,

۲

٦

**

Certified Copy



FILED

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

06 NAY -5 PM 3:53

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

April 18, 2006

LARRY L. BARROW 400 KINGSPOINT DRIVE #1110 SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160

SUBJECT: BGB INTERCHANGEABLE CO. Ref. Number: W06000006211

We have received your document for BGB INTERCHANGEABLE CO. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 306A00026299



FILED

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

06 MAY -5 PM 3: 53

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

February 21, 2006

LARRY L. BARROW 400 KINGSPOINT DRIVE #1110 SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160

SUBJECT: BGB INTERCHANGEABLE CO. Ref. Number: W06000006211

We have received your document for BGB INTERCHANGEABLE CO. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 106A00012418



FILED

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 8, 2006

06 MAY -5 PM 3: 53 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

LARRY L. BARROW 400 KINGSPOINT DRIVE #1110 SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160

SUBJECT: BGB INTERCHANGEABLE CO. Ref. Number: W06000006211

We have received your document for BGB INTERCHANGEABLE CO. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 606A00009365

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. BGB INTERCHANGEABLES INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

DELAWERE	3.			
State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)		
12/03/04	5.	Perpetual		
(Date of incorporation)	-	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual"	")	, 935, 2.34 × ×
		Florida, if prior to registration))2, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		. ಕನಷ್ಟು ಭಾ
400 Kings Point Drive Apt.#1110),	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160		
(Principal office	addre	ess)		14, 30, 77, 7 Au
400 Kings Point Drive Apt.#1110 (Current mailing				er e selt
Residence of principal owner of				
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state o	r cou	intry to be carried out in state of Florida)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name: _ Larry Barrow		ARETZ MAY	T 1	
Tice Address: 400 Kingspoint	2	#	Ē	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

City)



, Florida <u>33</u>

င္သာ

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

. ₹∳

DIRECTORS
irman: Larry Barrow
ress:400 Kings Point Drive Apt.#1110, Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
Chairman:
ress:400 Kings Point Drive Apt.#1110, SunnyIsles Beach, FL 33160
ctor: Larry Barrow
ress:400 Kings Point Drive Apt. #1110, Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
OFFICERS
ident:
ress:
President:
ress:
retary:
ress:
Asurer;
ress:
TE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
LARRY BARROW

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BGB INTERCHANGEABLES INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2006.

CRETARY OF STALL NAY -5 PH FILE ယ္န ဌာ

PAGE

1



3889231 8300

060263480

Harriet Smith Mindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 4625432

DATE: 03-28-06